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List of Supervisors for BBA(N)-PR-551 

 

List of Supervisors for Guiding Project Work [BBA(N)-PR-551] for the learners enrolled in 

the 5th Semester of BBA Program of UOU: 

 

S. No. Name Email 

1 Professor Gagan Singh gsingh@uou.ac.in  

2 Professor Manjari Agarwal magarwal@uou.ac.in  

3 Dr. Sumit Prasad sprasad@uou.ac.in  

4 Dr. Sunil Kumar skumar@uou.ac.in  

5 Dr. Priya Mahajan pmahajan@uou.ac.in  

6 Mr. Somesh Pathak spathak@uou.ac.in  

7 Dr. Sachin Dubey sdubey@uou.ac.in  

8 Dr. Geetanjali Sharma gsharma@uou.ac.in  

9 Ms. Jyoti Manral jmanral@uou.ac.in  

10 Mr. Prakash Bhatt parkashbhatt@uou.ac.in  
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